52.02
WSPST
 Self-drilling roofing screw with EPDM washer
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
ITB-KOT-2018/0162
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  D [mm]  s [mm]  RAL  Type of coating
5202055025005BT 5.5 25 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
5202055050005BT 5.5 50 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
5202055032005BT 5.5 32 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
5202055038005BT 5.5 38 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
5202055019005BT 5.5 19 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
5202048019003BT 4.8 19 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
52020480198017T 4.8 19 14 8 8017 B (White zinc coating)
5202048025003BT 4.8 25 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
5202048032003BT 4.8 32 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)